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Name  Email Address  Department / Constituency 

Rodney Rogers, Chair  rrogers@bgsu.edu  Office of the Provost 

Bill Balzer  wbalzer@bgsu.edu  Firelands College 

Jill Carr  jcarr2@bgsu.edu  VP Student Affairs 

Chris Cox  cpcox@bgsu.edu  Registrar 

John Cuckler  cuckler@bgsu.edu  Development Office 

Stephen Demuth  demuth@bgsu.edu  Faculty Senate 

Kallie Durkit  kdurkit@bgsu.edu  Undergraduate Student Government 

John Ellinger  johne@bgsu.edu  Information Technology Services 

Jim Elsasser  jelsass@bgsu.edu  Intercollegiate Athletics 

Rebecca Ferguson  fergusb@bgsu.edu  Human Resources 

Robin Gerrow  robstan@bgsu.edu  Marketing & Communications 

Mel Hudson‐Nowak  melhuds@bgsu.edu  Office of the Provost 

Brad Leigh  bleigh@bgsu.edu  Business Operations 

Alexander Monea  amonea@bgsu.edu  Graduate Student Senate 

Simon Morgan‐Russell  smorgan@bgsu.edu  A&S Dean 

Faith Olson  folson@bgsu.edu  Classified Staff Council 

Sheri Stoll  sstoll@bgsu.edu  Finance & Administration 

 


